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Zusatzangebot Linie B Brand-Erbisdorf - Zug - Freiberg

Brand-E., Ring.d.Einheit/Wende ab 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25

Brand-E,BerthelsdStr/Zugspitze  20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27

Brand-E., Berthelsdorfer Str  20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28

Brand-Erbisdorf, Zuger Straße Stand 2  20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29

BED, Zuger Str/Dr-W-Külz-Str  20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30

Zug, Obergöpelschacht  20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32

Zug, Ersatzhst. Hauptstr/Schule (Haldenstraße)  20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34

Zug, Krönerschacht  20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38

Zug,Berthelsdorfer Str/Dorfstr  20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39

Zug, Berthelsd.Str/Pappelallee  20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40

Fg,Berthelsdorfer/Damaschkestr  20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41

Freiberg, Berthelsdorfer Str  20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43

Freiberg, Ersatzhst. Roß-/Humboldtplatz  20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45

Freiberg, Busbahnhof Steig 2 an 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48

Brand-E., Ring.d.Einheit/Wende ab 10:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25

Brand-E,BerthelsdStr/Zugspitze  10:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27

Brand-E., Berthelsdorfer Str  10:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28

Brand-Erbisdorf, Zuger Straße Stand 2  10:29 13:29 15:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29

BED, Zuger Str/Dr-W-Külz-Str  10:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30

Zug, Obergöpelschacht  10:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32

Zug, Ersatzhst. Hauptstr/Schule (Haldenstraße)  10:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34

Zug, Krönerschacht  10:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:38

Zug,Berthelsdorfer Str/Dorfstr  10:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:39

Zug, Berthelsd.Str/Pappelallee  10:40 13:40 15:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:40

Fg,Berthelsdorfer/Damaschkestr  10:41 13:41 15:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41

Freiberg, Berthelsdorfer Str  10:43 13:43 15:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43

Freiberg, Ersatzhst. Roß-/Humboldtplatz  10:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45

Freiberg, Busbahnhof Steig 2 an 10:48 13:48 15:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48

Freitag, 23.06.2023

Samstag, 24.06.2023
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Freiberg, Busbahnhof Steig 2 ab 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00
Freiberg, Ersatzhst. Roß-/Humboldtplatz

 
20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03

Freiberg, Berthelsdorfer Str  20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05

Fg,Berthelsdorfer/Damaschkestr  20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07

Zug, Berthelsd.Str/Pappelallee  20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08

Zug,Berthelsdorfer Str/Dorfstr  20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09

Zug, Krönerschacht  20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

Zug, Ersatzhst. Hauptstr/Schule (Haldenstraße) 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14

Zug, Obergöpelschacht  20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16

BED, Zuger Str/Dr-W-Külz-Str  20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17

Brand-Erbisdorf, Zuger Straße Stand 2  20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19

Brand-E., Berthelsdorfer Str  20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21

Brand-E,BerthelsdStr/Zugspitze  20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22

Brand-E.,R.d.Einheit/Erzengler  20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23

Brand-E., Ring.d.Einheit/Wende an 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

Freiberg, Busbahnhof Steig 2 ab 10:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00

Freiberg, Ersatzhst. Roß-/Humboldtplatz  10:03 13:03 15:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03

Freiberg, Berthelsdorfer Str  10:05 13:05 15:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05

Fg,Berthelsdorfer/Damaschkestr  10:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07

Zug, Berthelsd.Str/Pappelallee  10:08 13:08 15:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08

Zug,Berthelsdorfer Str/Dorfstr  10:09 13:09 15:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09

Zug, Krönerschacht  10:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

Zug, Ersatzhst. Hauptstr/Schule (Haldenstraße)  10:14 13:14 15:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14

Zug, Obergöpelschacht  10:16 13:16 15:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16

BED, Zuger Str/Dr-W-Külz-Str  10:17 13:17 15:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17

Brand-Erbisdorf, Zuger Straße Stand 2  10:19 13:19 15:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19

Brand-E., Berthelsdorfer Str  10:21 13:21 15:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21

Brand-E,BerthelsdStr/Zugspitze  10:22 13:22 15:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22

Brand-E.,R.d.Einheit/Erzengler
 

10:23 13:23 15:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23

Brand-E., Ring.d.Einheit/Wende an 10:24 13:24 15:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24

Freitag, 23.06.2023

Samstag, 24.06.2023
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